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Piętro

Liczba pokoi        3

10.52m²

2.78m²

6.40m²

28.68m²

8.96m²

Przedpokój

69.73m²

Wc

Pokój dzienny+aneks kuchenny

Pokój

Balkon

Powierzchnia

5
6

11.94m²

6.85m²

Sypialnia

Łazienka

 495 083 zł
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N
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CENA
BRUTTO:

                                                                                      69.73m²
                                                                 3 POKOJOWEMIESZKANIE nr 25PIĘTRO 2
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